
CIN No : L32202KA195GOI000640
RO Delhi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender Sr.No. & NIT No. Item / Nature of Work Mode of Tender 

Enquiry

Date of Publication 

of NIT

Type of 

Bidding       ( 

Single / Two-

bid System)

Last Date of Receipt 

of Tender

Nos. of 

Tenders 

Received

Nos. and Name of Parties Qualified 

after Technical Evaluation

Nos. and Name 

of Parties not 

Qualified after 

Technical 

Evaluation

Whether 

Contract 

Awarded to 

Lowest 

Tenderer/Eval

uated as L-1

Purchase 

order/Contract 

Reference and its 

Date

Name of Supplier/ 

contractor

Value of P.O. / Contract 

( in Lac Rs.)

Scheduled Date of 

Completion of 

Supplies/     Work

1 Tender Notice: 

CORP/HRED/SD/EoI/2020-21  

Dated 16-05-2020

Installation/Replacement of 03 Nos 

ofCCTV Camera in ICMR,  New 

Delhi.

BDP/NZ-D/21-22/23

Dated  14.10.2021

M/s AITMC Ventures

Pvt. Ltd. C-93 Unit No.

305 ,3rd floor , Tower -A

Spazedge Sohna Road,

Gurugram-122001.

12.93

Including GST @18%

Six Months

2 Letter Ref. no. 

F.MPUAT/CC/2016-17/196 

dated  12-01-2017

AMC of IUMS at MPUAT, Udaipur, 

Rajasthan.

Extension Extension  of AMC NA BDE-2640/2021-

22/AMC/07 dated 06-

10-2021

M/s  exepedien-e- 

solutions ltd,sector-63, 

NOIDA, U.P. 

12.14 Including GST 

@18%

01-04-2021 to31-03-

2022

3 Letter Ref. no. Finance/545 

dated-02-02-2020

Implimentation of software and allied 

service for barcoding & decoding 

process of Ans. Sheets at CCSU, 

Meerut, U.P.

Extension Extension  of AMC NA BDE-2640/2021-

22/AMC/08 dated 20-

10-2021

M/s UTS Corporation 30

Mayur vihar Phase-II,

Meerut U.p.

120.00 Including GST 

@18% (Rs.4.6096 per 

Answer Sheet)

15-10-2021 to 14-10-

2023

4 Air HQ/S 21633/46/AFCL  

Dated  19 July 2021.

Supply,Implimentation, Design, 

Optimization, Installation and 

Commissioning, Training of 4G/5G 

Upgrade of the existing  3GWCDMA 

AFCEL Network for Indian Air Force.

ITI/MSP/NZ-D/4G/21-

22/01 dated-25-10-

2021

M/s Ericsson India Private 

Limited 3rd& 4th floor 

Building No. 7A, Sector -

25A, Gurugram, Haryana-

122002

9546.73 Excluding GST 09 Months

 

 

Details of Contracts Awarded / Concluded during Period of October  2021

Details are available at Corporate office. As  the MOU  was done at corporate level and vendor selected by 

Corporate office.

NA

MOU Dated.30-07-2021 Details are available at Corporate office. As  the MOU  was done at corporate level and vendor selected by 

Corporate office.

Details are available at Corporate office. As  the tender  was done at corporate level and vendor selected by 

Corporate office.

MOU Dated.14-08-2020


